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Zubehorsatz ¢ Art.-Nr.: 547822 « AC-MSI-USB

Technische Daten

Basisdaten

Geeignet fir

Anschluss

Anschluss 1
Art des Anschlusses

Steckertyp

Anschluss 2
Art des Anschlusses

Steckertyp

Leitungseigenschaften
Geschirmt

Leitungslange
Werkstoff Mantel
Schleppkettentauglichkeit

Sicherheits-Schaltgerate MSI 100
Sicherheits-Schaltgerate MSI 200
Sicherheits-Schaltgerate MSI 400

USB
USB 2.0 Standard-A

USB
USB 2.0 Mini-A

Nein
3.000 mm
PUR
Nein

Elektrischer Anschluss

Anschluss 1

Art des Anschlusses
Steckertyp
Anschluss 2

Art des Anschlusses
Steckertyp

The Sensor People

USB

Klassifikation

Zolltarifnummer
eCl@ss 5.1.4
eCl@ss 8.0
eCl@ss 9.0
eCl@ss 10.0
eCl@ss 11.0
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0

ETIM 7.0

USB 2.0 Standard-A

UsSB

USB 2.0 Mini-A
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Leuze

85444290
27279201
27279218
27060311
27060313
27060313
EC001855
EC001855
EC001855
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